Venta Total de Embarque de Combustible Marino
Fuel Qil (Barriles)
Diesel Marine (Barriles)
Fuel Qil (Barriles)

Diesel Marine (Barriles)

Area Segun Litoral
Pacifico

Pacifico

Atlantico

Atlantico

ene-21
2324050.22
533690.44
389155.3
100839.18

feb-21
2363048.23
296396.754
544939.9
37661.17

mar-21
2481614
389776.74
282749.49
196843.49

abr-21
2407644.4
400695.89
307720.84
135853.38

may-21
2253497.49
625615.35
327134.84
41862.32



